
The St Mary’s Uniform Shop will close for Term 4 on Saturday 11th December at 
1:00 pm and will re-open for Term 1 on Tuesday 11th January 2022 at 9.00am.

Extended Term 4 2021 Trading Hours
	
Tuesday 30th November to Friday 3rd December	 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday 5th December 					     9:00 am to 1:00 pm
Tuesday 7th December to Friday 10th December 	 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday 11th December 					     9:00 am to 1:00 pm

Extended Term 1 2022 Holiday Trading Hours 

Tuesday 11th to Friday 14th January 				    9:00 am to 4:00pm
Saturday 15th January						      9:00am to 1:00pm
Tuesday 18th to Friday 21st January 				   9:00 am to 4:00pm
Tuesday 25th January & Thursday 27th 			   9:00am to 4:00pm
Wednesday 26th January 			   Closed Australia Day Public Holiday 

The uniform shop will return to normal trading hours on Tuesday 1st February 
2022.

Normal Trading Hours 
Tuesday &  Thursday						      8.00 am - 4.00 pm
First Saturday (of each month)				    9.00 am - 1.00 pm

You are welcome to purchase from the online uniform shop at your convenience 
and your order will be filled when the store is next open.
Book an appointment via the link below 
https://midfordbooking.as.me/StMarysCollegeStKilda

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 		  03 9520 8519
Email: 		  smc@midford.com.au
Address:	 11 Westbury Street, St Kilda 
		  East 3183

Holiday  
   Trading Hours
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